
EMPLOYEES DISTRICT GOMES HAYDEN MCFADDEN PARKER

Thursday, August 17                                                             Wednesday, August 9                                    Wednesday, August 9                                   Wednesday, August 8                                   

*Tuesday, August 15                                   *Tuesday, August 15                                            *Tuesday, August 8 *Tuesday, August 8

Monday, August 28 Monday, August 21 Monday, August 21 Monday, August 21

8/28 - Convocation/Mandatory Trainings AM

8/28 - Classroom Set Up PM

8/29-8/30- Prof. Dev 

8/21 - Orientation/Mandatory Training AM

8/21 - Classroom Set Up PM

8/22 - Prof. Dev. 

8/28 - Convocation AM

8/28 - District/Dept Prof. Dev. PM

8/21 - 8/23 - Prof. Dev.

8/28 - Convocation AM

8/28 - District/Dept Prof. Dev. PM

See Principal for your PD schedule

NBHS Only:  Prof. Dev. Days: 8/22 - 8/23

Unit A Members

NEW HIRES

Thursday, August 24 - Building Orientation

Friday, August 25 - District/Dept Orientation

Food Service    

AFSCME Wednesday, August 30 - Report to Work Monday, August 28 - Prof. Dev. Day Monday, August 28 - Prof. Dev. Day

Food Service   

Lunch Aides

Monday, August 28 - Prof. Dev. Day

Wednesday, August 30 - Report to Work
n/a n/a

Tuesday, August 21 - School Set-Up

Paraprofessionals Tuesday, August 29 Tuesday, August 22 Tuesday, August 22
Monday, August 21 

Monday, August 28 - Prof. Dev. Day

Secondary 

Guidance 

Counselors

Guidance counselors are required to include five 

extra days in the work year.  Please contact your 

principal to finalize scheduling.

n/a n/a n/a

Grades 1- 12:  Thursday, August 31 Grades 1 - 5: Wednesday, August 23 Grades 1-5: Wednesday, August 23 Grades 1-5: Tuesday, August 22

Students
Grades PreK & K:  Tuesday, September 5 Grade Pre-K & K:  Tuesday, August 29 Grades PreK & K: Tuesday, August 29 Grades PreK & K: Tuesday, August 22

NBPS STAFF REPORT TO WORK SCHEDULE
2023-2024 School Year

*School Based Unit B Administrators work 200 days.  District Based Unit B Admin work 204 days.  Please confirm start date with your supervisor.  

NBHS Only - August 22nd & 23rd Professional Development Days.

Length of work year is based on school specific Memorandum of Agreement (MOA).  See MOA for details.

*Please note: Per the contract, academic year secretaries' work year can now be divided (the 20 extra (total) work days before and after the school year) in what best works for the school and district.   

             Please contact your principal to finalize the work year.

Unit A Members

Academic Year 

Secretaries

Unit B 

Administrators

Monday, August 28th -  Convocation    


